2013 Cross Country Schedule



        Date                        Time                          Event                           

Friday, August 30               9:00 AM                Mora Invitational *New*

Thursday, Sept. 5               3:45 PM                Pine City Invitational

Thursday, Sept. 12             4:00 PM                North Branch Invitational

Monday, Sept. 16               4:15 PM                Pierz Stampede Invitational

Saturday, Sept. 21             10:00 AM              Milaca Mega Meet

Tuesday, October 1            4:00 PM               Becker Invitational

Saturday, October 5           1:45 PM                Swain Invitational (Duluth) *Varsity Only*

Thursday, October 10         3:30 PM               Great River Conference at Pine City

Tuesday, October 15          ?                           Proctor Invitational

Thursday, October 24         4:00 PM               Section 5A at Milaca

Saturday, November 2        ?                          State Meet at Northfield (St. Olaf)
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